
~Monday,May 24a _--- 43 4240V0 VA 4aytivUL14. 0 Close down
Op.m, Teatable Tunes
sae Quiz
7.146 Deadly Nightshade
7.30 Special Assignment
7.45 Frankie Carle8.2 Radio Roundabout8.15 Dad and Dave
8,30 From Stage and Sereen9.3 Gems from the Operas9.30 The Islands of the Sunbird, the
story of a recent visit to Indonesia, byNina Epton (BBC)10, 0 Late Evening Melodies10.30 Close down

QYL 860 a AFTER 348.17 a.m. tousewives’Choice
10. 0 Officer Crosby10.16 Master Music10.45 Home Science Talk: Sewing theNew Fabrics
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Empire Roundup12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work

9m.

2.30 The Beloved Vagabond
3. 0 Rhythm on the Range*3.15 Classical session

_. Cassation No. 1 in G, K.63 Mozart
4. 0 Oliver Twist (BBC)4.28 Geins of Melody5.16 Children’s session: Captain Cain.(NZBS); The Farm Without a Name

B
5.45 Dinner Music6.45 Centennial of Parliament: A de-
layed broadcast of the State Luncheonat Auckland
er ~~ Home Gardener (Cecil Bas-_tion
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests8.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
9.68 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

OXYPNEWPLYMOUTH
a ae Breakfast SessionWomen’s Programme (Prudencemaeeeit Women’s Notices; FiveMinute Fooa News
9.30 Frank Petty Trio9.45 Denny Dennis (vocal).10. O Delia of Four Winds: ,
oe15 The Meredith Scandal (first broad-ast)
The Pathway of the Sun.>10.45 Drama of Medicine

11, 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Rhythm6.30 | The Waitara Programme |7. 0 Piano .Personalities‘7.15 Alias

are A Logan7.30 Musical Mixture8 Fun with Words: On’aise to becorrect, the final talk,-by L: H. Cave8.15 Andre Kostelanetz and
8.30 Take It from Here (BBC9.3 Music from Opera |9.30 The Devil toies Begins

|at
A gat
pee (BBC)

+
Soft Lights and Sweet Music0.30 Close down

OXA so08WANGANUI _
7. Oa.m. ee Session
7.45 Weather Report2. 0
Sapeueny

for Women (Patricia
Murphy) ;

9.30 Marek Weber and= Orchestra9.45 The Polish ArmyChoir10. 0 FateWalked Beside Me
410.16 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.30 A Place ca met10.45 Vera L11.0 Close
. Op.m. Nusic for the FiresideSongtime: Victor Marchese
6.45 Gene Jimae (harmonica)7. 0 The’ Cruel Sea7.30 The Modernaires
7.45 Cindy Lord Entertains8.0 Tales of the Campfire8.15 The Rotorua Maori Choir
8.30 One Minute to Go: A selected paneldiscuss a variety of topics
9. 4 YVONNE PURYER (orean)Allegro from Concerto No. 10 ‘Mandel
Londonderry Air Geehl
ee reed Cantabile (String Quartet, Op.fi Tchaikovski
‘No. 4 from the Little Organ Book
Toccata from the Symphony Noe
(From Trinity Methodist ‘Chureby
Be |
Norman Walker (bass)

; ogy Philharmonic OrchestraChabrier10. 0 Highlights from Opera :

40.30 Close down

| YN NELS«NELSON |
:

1340 ke, 224 m.
7, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Light Morning Concert
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.16 The Dark God
10.30 Place of Honour
10.45 Guitar and Voice
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Serenadesye, Deadly Nightshade7.25 Danceland
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC)8.30 Reserved
8.45 The City We Live In: The CoastGoldflelds-Later On, by the Nelson
Branch, N.Z, Federation of UniversityWomen
8. 3 Meat Prices9.5 The Golden Bush (NZBS)9.15 Songs from the Shows, with Stan-
ley Holloway (BBC)
9.45 Nocturne :10. 0 Picture Parade: The Begvgar’sOpera (BBC)
10.30 Close down

oyACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.57 am. Calterbury Weather Forecast’9.17 Light Concert9.45 For the Pianist
10. oO Mainly for Women: Town Topics;rhree Generations :

10.30 Devotional service10.45 Music While You Work11.16 Mischa Violin (violin)11.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir11.45 kobert Farnon’s Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: Mrs. E.Kerr, of Cave, om last year’s Home Econ-
omic. Conference at Edinbiirgh; Talk ar-
rauged.by Women’s Institutes (NZBS)
1.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Overseas
AR
Werenter; A Lunch Menu ‘fora. Specialjuest :

2.30 » Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Quintet, Op..57 ShostakovichChoral Dance No. 17 (Prince Igor)

BorodinSymphony No, 2 in C Minor, Op, 419
KabaleyskyMiss Billy :

Gilbert Roussel’s’ Musette Orches-
Golden Gate Quartet ;

Children’s Session: The © LivingTree, by. Millicent Jennings ¢€NZBS):20,000 Leagues Under the Sea ss

¥ Vincent Lopez Orchestra
6. 0 Light Instrumental Solos
7.45 © Our Garden Expert
7.30 The Woolston Brass Band con-ducted by F. Jolms (Studio)
8. 0 N.Z. Parliament Centenary Pro-
gramme (NZBS)
9.30 Saluting the British Empire Games

(CBC)10.30 Modern Variety11.20 Close down

DCEOSagetaes5. Op.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
Ae Guilhermina Suggia (’cello) and
the London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor Lalo
7.30 The Shakespeare Memorial Theatre

. Festival Company
| Exeerpts from The Tempest, by
| Shakespeare :

7.55 Watson Forbes (viola) and Myers
Fogrgin (piano)
Sonata in Dp Walthew8. 8 ANITA RITCHIE (soprano)The trish Melodies of Thomas Moore,the original airs arranged for voice,with piano accompaniment, by StanfordThe Meeting of the WatersOh! Breathe Not His Name
Fly NOt Yet
The Young May Moon
The Song of O’Ruark
Quick! -We Have But a Second
From This Hour the Pledge is Given‘ (Studio) aS

(First of three recitals)
8.23 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraVariations on a Theme . of FrankBridge, Op. 10 Britten

4. 0
4.15
tra
5. 0
5.15

8.50 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 Bloch

9.27 London Studio Recitals: PhyllisSellick (piano)
Etudes Symphoniques SchumannWaltz in A Flat Chopin

tra
Symphony No,

10.40fro
11. 0

Monies

(BBC)
The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-

7.in A, Op. 92
Beethoven

George Rylands Selections
Alexander Pope

IMARU,
reads

m

fi
ke, 8 m

7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.30 Broadway Airs
9.45 Topical Tunes10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Manhunt
10.45 Musical Matinee with Freddy Martin11.0. Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.415 A Handful of Stars6.30 Golden Melodies
6.45 Vocal Interlude7. 0 Line Up7.15 Famous Rescues
7.30 Black Lightning
7.45 Sweet Harmony8.1 Window on the Caribbean, in whichColin Wills, gives an account of his tourof the British West Indies early in 19539,4 (BBC)Timaru Municipal Band conductedby Frank Smith
March: The Thin Red Line Alford
Largo in G HandelBal Masque FletcherFuneral Mareh of the Marionettes

GounodGlamorous Night Selection Novello(From the Band Room)9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 5 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

SY,GREYMOUTH,

=

9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jose Iturbi10. 0 Devotional Service
10.48 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work14.0 Home Science Talk: "A LunchMenu for a Special Guest11.12 Concert Memories
11.45 At the Console
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Four .Concertos from Op. & (TheFour Seasons) Vivaldi

2.45 From the Films3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Voices in Harmony4.0 The Burtons of: Banner Street4.12 interlude for Strings
4.30 Songs of the Islands
4.45 . Continental Cabaret
6.15 Children’s session: Jungle Doctor:Search for the Golden Boomerang5.45 Dinner Musie
6. 0 My Son, Tom
6.45 Centennial of Parliament: A. de-
laved broadcast: of the State Luncheonat Auekland
7.15 West Coast News Review
.7.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
8. 0 Inspector West
8.30 For the Opera Lover9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
10. O Famous Dance Bands
10.30, Close down

780 ke. 384 m..
9.17 a.m. Sandy MaePherson (organ)9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional service
10.45 \iss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: The Romance
of Passion, by Bob Robertson; PamilyDaze: As | Told Scotland Yard, by Jillian
Squire: Home Science Talk: A Luneb
Menu for a Special Guest
11.35 Morning Proms
12. O Lunch Mnsic
2.0p.m. Otago Hospital Requests3.0 Music you Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture:
Piano Concerto No, 2. in B Flaae: B

Calm
Voyage, Op..27

and Prosperous
Mendelssohn
t, Op.
rahms

sea

(4.30Songs from"By theLight of"aSilvery.Moon"
4.45 Ralph Sharon (piano)
6.15 Children’s Session: Muddies or
Mugwumpia; The Secret of Shadow
Valley
6. 0 My Son Tom6.15 Produce Market Report
7.15 My Pet Hates: Sarah Campion givesthe first of a new series of talks bydifferent speakers (NZBS)
7.30 Band of H.M. Goldstream Guards
8. 0 N.Z. Parliament Centenary Pro-
gramme (NZBS)
9.15 Saluting the British Empire Games

(CBC)
10.15 Pee Wee Erwin and his Dixieland
sand «(VOA)
10.30 Ilere’s Teddy Wilson at the Piano
10.45 Gerry Mulligan and his Tentette11.20 Close down

AYO s00 J2UNEDIN,, ,.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Haydn Symphonies (Series)The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 86 in D

7.30 Westward Ho, adapted from thenovel by Charles Kingsley (BBC)
8. 0 Donald Munro (baritone) and
Shirley Carter (piano)
Songs by Contemporary English Com-
posers
The Impatient Lover
Upon the Loss of his Mistress
To Electra
Upon Julia’s -Clothes Geoffrey Bush

(NZBS)
8.15 Elsa Jensen (violin), MargareteZsamboki (piano), Dorothy Wallace(cello) and Glynne Adams (violin)
Quartet No. | in C Minor, Op, 15

Faure
(Studio)

8.45 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Songs by Faure8.55 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano)
Symphonic Studies, Op. 13. SchumannTatantelle Chopin

9.22 The Boston Promenade OrchestraBallet: Gaite Parisienne Offenbach
10. 0 Mozart
Dennis Brain (horn) and the Philhar-monia Orchestra conducted by WalterSusskind
Concerto No. 2 in E Flat, K.417Sena Jurinac (soprano), Blanche Thebom(mezzo-soprano) and the GlyndebourneFestival Orchestra condueted by FritzBuseb
Duets:
This Portrait Alone Is (Cosi- FanTutti)
All Too Slowly (Cosi Fan Tutti)The Griller String QuartetQuartet in G, K.38711.0 Close down

4Y],JNVERCARGILL,
9.17 am. Light Symphony Orchestra9.30 Baritones apd Basses
Tie At the Console10 Devotional Service
,
10.1 The Country Doctor(10.3 Music While You Work
11. ; Women at Home: Always This
Yesterday; Growing Up in the Country:
reying Their Wings, by Gwen Suther-land (NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair2.15 Chamber Music
Piano Trio in C, Op. 87 Brahms3. 0 Continental Corner

3.30 Hospital Session4.30 Tony Martin
4.45 From the Films5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Junicrs;The Adventures of Clara Chulfl! (NZBS);
Correspondence Night5.45 Lecuona Cuban Boys
6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.45 Centennial of Parliament: A dcde-
layed broadcast of the State Luncheon
at Auckland
7.15 Gardening Talk ((j. A. R. Petrie)7.30 Morton Gould Melodies
7.or The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.1 Piano Moods: Joe Reichman
8.3 Take It From Here (BBC) (to befrom 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-
urday)
9.15 Interlude for Music, with KayCavendish (BBC)
9. A Case for Cleveland10.0 Edwin Dnt with the Crombie
Murdoeh Trio (NZBS)
0.15 Pance Music
11.20 Close down


